
g_id park game_date away_team home_team game_time Verway Automotive
2020

1 Nelson Tues May 05 VA EJ 6:30 PM
2 Millcroft Thurs May 07 VA CM 6:30 PM
3 Sher D3 Tues May 12 VA CL 9:30 PM
4 Nelson Thurs May 14 VA ME 6:30 PM

5 Nelson Tues May 19 LRL VA 8:00 PM June 12-14 Sherwood Mid-Season Tourney

6 Nelson Wed May 20 JNA VA 6:30 PM Sept 11-13 Sherwood Season-Ending Tourney

7 Nelson Mon May 25 VF VA 8:00 PM Sat, Sep 26 Polish Hall 5:00 PM Awards Night

8 Nelson Wed May 27 VA L3M 8:00 PM Thurs, Oct 24 Hector's 6:30 PM Annual General Meeting
9 Sher D3 Tues June 03 VA JA 8:00 PM
10 Sher D3 Thurs June 05 BOHC VA 9:30 PM
11 Nelson Mon June 8 VA PLR 8:00 PM
12 Sher D3 Thurs June 11 DD VA 8:00 PM Last Name First Name Email Home Phone Cell Phone C
13 Sher D3 Tues June 16 VA CM 6:30 PM Aker Stuart stuartaker@gmail.com 905 632-2829 905 630-6829
14 Nelson Thurs June 18 QBS VA 8:00 PM Aubry Jean jaubry@coreslab.com 905 520-9808 905 520-9808
15 Sher D3 Tues June 23 VA CA 9:30 PM Canham Mike canham21@gmail.com 905-634-9867 905-407-9867
16 Nelson Thurs June 25 VA DC 8:00 PM Craigie Brent bcraigie@battlefieldgraphics.com 905-399-5889 905-399-5889 C
17 Sher D3 Tues June 30 EJ VA 6:30 PM Hazledine Brad brad.hazledine@gmail.com 289-609-1532 905-702-4648 C
18 Nelson Thurs July 02 CM VA 6:30 PM Jones Rick rickjay71@gmail.com 9054073389 9054073389
19 Nelson Mon Jul 6 CL VA 8:00 PM Kobryn Randy rkobryn@cogeco.ca 905-220-4636 905-220-4636
20 Sher D3 Thurs July 09 ME VA 8:00 PM Latimer Tim gpiguys@gmail.com 9054070663 9054070663
21 Sher D3 Tues July 14 VA LRL 8:00 PM McLean Aaron mclean6511@gmail.com 905 520 0465 905 520 0465
22 Sher D3 Thurs July 16 VA JNA 9:30 PM McMahon Terry no-ties@hotmail.ca 2899835860 2899835860
23 Millcroft Tues July 21 VA VF 6:30 PM Sagheddu Bert optimus_bert@hotmail.com 905-332-6921 416-528-4440
24 Millcroft Thurs July 23 L3M VA 6:30 PM Stewart John john_a_stewart@manulife.ca 905-659-3408 905-977-0381
25 Millcroft Tues July 28 JA VA 6:30 PM Verwey Mike verweymp@yahoo.ca 905 319 2279 905 407 7366
26 Sher D3 Thurs July 30 VA BOHC 8:00 PM Winstanley Peter peter.winstanley17@gmail.com 905-335-0420 905-580-6285
27 Sher D3 Tues Aug 04 PLR VA 6:30 PM
28 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 06 VA DD 9:30 PM
29 Nelson Mon Aug 10 VA QBS 6:30 PM
30 Nelson Wed Aug 12 CA VA 6:30 PM
31 Millcroft Tues Aug 18 DC VA 6:30 PM
32 Nelson Thurs Aug 20 EJ VA 6:30 PM
33 Sher D3 Tues Aug 25 VA CM 6:30 PM
34 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 27 VA CL 8:00 PM
35 Nelson Mon Aug 31 ME VA 6:30 PM
36 Nelson Wed Sept 02 VA PLR 8:00 PM
37 Nelson Tues Sept 08 VA EJ 6:30 PM
38 Millcroft Thurs Sept 10 VA CM 6:30 PM


